

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: XX1532 PERM PATCHING VARIOUS LOCATIONS KENT & QUEEN ANNE'S COUNTIES

<u>PHASE CODES</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	1001 PRICE ADJUSTMENT FOR DIESEL FUEL	EA	4,000.00	1.00	4,000.00
1002	1002 5" YELLOW PVMNT MRKG PAINT	LF	4,400.00	0.30	1,320.00
1003	1003 5" WHITE PVMNT MRKG PAINT	LF	8,250.00	0.30	2,475.00
1004	1004 5" YELLOW REMOVABLE PVMNT LINE MRKGS	LF	2,500.00	1.20	3,000.00
1005	1005 5" WHITE REMOVABLE PVMNT LINE MRKGS	LF	5,000.00	1.20	6,000.00
1006	1006 REM OF REMOVABLE PVMNT MRKG LINES - ANY WIDTH	LF	7,500.00	0.65	4,875.00
1007	1007 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	DYS	15.00	2,000.00	30,000.00
1008	1008 ARROW PANEL	DYS	10.00	100.00	1,000.00
1009	1009 TEMP TRAFFIC SIGNS HIGH PERF WIDE ANGLE RETR	SF	550.00	10.00	5,500.00
1010	1010 FLAGGER	HRS	25.00	500.00	12,500.00
1011	1011 DRUMS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	EA	550.00	0.01	5.50
1012	1012 PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	DYS	70.00	50.00	3,500.00
1013	1013 PROTECTION VEHICLE	DYS	10.00	350.00	3,500.00
1014	1014 MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION	LS	0.00	0.00	16,750.00
1015	1015 CONES FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	EA	140.00	35.00	4,900.00
5001	5001 SP ASPHALT MIX 12.5MM FOR PTCHING UP TO 3" PG	TON	2,600.00	138.50	360,100.00
5002	5002 SP ASPHALT MIX 19.0MM FOR FULL-DPTH PTCH PG 6	TON	250.00	138.50	34,625.00
5003	5003 SP ASPHALT MIX 19.0MM FOR PARTL-DPTH PTCH PG	TON	250.00	138.50	34,625.00
5004	5004 PRICE ADJUSTMENT FOR ASPHALT BINDER	EA	7,000.00	1.00	7,000.00
5005	5005 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR ASPHALT MIXTURE	EA	15,000.00	1.00	15,000.00
5006	5006 5" WHITE THERMO PVMNT MRKGS	LF	5,000.00	1.10	5,500.00
5007	5007 5" YELLOW THERMO PVMNT MRKGS	LF	2,500.00	1.10	2,750.00
5008	5008 5" WHITE 40 MIL HIGH BINDER THERMO PVMNT MRKG	LF	5,000.00	0.75	3,750.00
5009	5009 5" YELLOW 40 MIL HIGH BINDER THERMO PVMNT MRK	LF	2,500.00	0.75	1,875.00
5010	5010 PLAIN PORTLAND CEMENT CONC PVMNT TY I REPAIRS	SY	55.00	0.01	0.55
5011	5011 VARIABLE DPTH PTCHING USING GAB COURSE	TON	100.00	0.01	1.00
5012	5012 SP ASPHALT MIX 12.5MM FOR BRIDGE APPR PG 64S-	TON	220.00	0.01	2.20
7001	7001 PLACING FURNISHED TOPSOIL FOR GRADING ADJUSTM	CY	440.00	0.01	4.40
Total for Contract XX1532 :					564,558.65